
Vendor Name Callboard No Name Mobile No. Contact No. E-Mail ID

Toll Free No.

1st Level Praveen Kumar 8800443406 praveenkumar.singh@cmsitservices.com

2nd Level Sushant Kumar Dash 9990907232 8826736159 gc.delhi@cmsitservices.com

Toll Free No. 18604251801 18601801425

1st Level Vikas Agarwal 9899910182 agarwal.vikas@hcl.com

2nd Level Deepak Negi 9650030593 deepak.n@hcl.com

Toll Free No. 1800 2003456 1800 3453456 ecare@wipro.com

1st Level Prince Azad Singh 7838598333 prince.singh1@wipro.com

2nd Level Suresh Bhardwaj 8860086487 suresh.bhardwaj@wipro.com

Toll Free No. 1800 114100 1800 30001919

1st Level Vishwanath Saxena 9999330884 vishwanath.saxena@acer.com

2nd Level Abhijit Sarkar 9899713182 abhijit.sarkar@acer.com

Toll Free No.

1st Level Priyank Thakur 9250760959 delhi@hlbstech.com

Toll Free No.

1st Level Sanjay Sharma 9599934939 sanjay.sharma.db@hitachi-systems.com

2nd Level Kanika 9599927136 kanika.painuli@hitachi-systems-mc.com

HP 1st Level Parul Tyagi 9818064749 parul.tyagi1@hp.com

Toll Free No. 18604251801 18601801425

Hitachi Systems

HLBS Tech

CONTACT NUMBERS OF HARDWARE VENDORS [CONFONET PROJECT]

For Desktop

HCL

WIPRO

ACER

CMS IT SERVICES

For Printer

HCL



1st Level Vikas Agarwal 9899910182 agarwal.vikas@hcl.com

2nd Level Deepak Negi 9650030593 deepak.n@hcl.com

Toll Free No. 1800 2003456 1800 3453456 ecare@wipro.com

1st Level Prince Azad Singh 7838598333 prince.singh1@wipro.com

2nd Level Suresh Bhardwaj 8860086487 suresh.bhardwaj@wipro.com

Toll Free No. 011-41315532 servicedesk@mintergraph.com

1st Level Swarup Das 9999039785 sdas@mintergraph.com

2nd Level Ashutosh 8130544118 lokraj.gahlot@mintergraph.com

Toll Free No.
1st Level Sumanta Guha 9810665258 sumanta.guha@ricoh.co.in

2nd Level Rama Shankar 9958996762 ramashankar.tiwary@ricoh.co.in

Toll Free No. 1800-4253266

1st Level HELPDESK 1800-4253266

044-24993266 

EXT-9744 helpdesk@numericups.com

2nd Level G. Janarthanan 8754541055

044-24993266 

EXT-9744 helpdesk.support@numericups.com

1st Level Pushpan 011-22755542 9958923180 p.pushpan@rediffmail.com

2nd Level Arun Kumar 011-65292160 9871995574 keptron@vsnl.net

1st Level Ashok Ganju 011-23533427 9811573061 ashok.ganju@tritronicsindia.com

2nd Level V.Vishwanathan 011-23684575 9560467676 visucreative@yahoo.co.in

Agmatel India 1st Level Charanjeet Singh 9313631201 charanjeet@agmatel.com

KEPTRON

Ricoh India Ltd.

For Webcam

TRITRONICS

HCL

WIPRO

M-INTEGRAPH

For UPS

NOVATEUR / 

NUMERIC


